
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

December 19, 2023

725

159.40

142

016

229.49

101

16

238.89

82

16

264.29

67

18

276.79

60

1

100.00

38

67Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

December 19, 2023

4426972

188.73

142

104

217.61

128

848

263.20

101

1237

270.89

88

731

315.67

72

471

348.43

59

63

360.23

43

3454Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

December 19, 2023

523

180.49

171

00024

250.19

69

18

249.59

57

7

285.00

49

49Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

December 18, 2023

49291

164.99

133

11

207.64

131

21

254.80

100

68

254.71

85

164

273.02

73

117

295.16

58

20

345.59

45

401Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

December 18, 2023

31401150

168.70

138

13

242.27

117

163

259.26

99

537

259.93

88

652

296.25

71

507

330.78

58

118

306.86

41

1990Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

December 18, 2023

94

102.31

118

001

170.00

80

4

176.12

68

005Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

December 16, 2023

496149

195.37

135

10

229.80

117

26

245.67

100

135

241.86

85

112

280.04

73

50

334.04

56

14

244.92

43

347Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

December 14, 2023

1072163

184.60

149

36

231.97

125

132

261.74

100

238

278.24

87

198

327.91

72

257

388.02

59

48

358.81

42

909Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

December 13, 2023

42014

97.29

219

3

214.00

105

10

278.69

84

11

279.19

76

1

327.49

60

3

285.00

49

42Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

December 12, 2023

27305

182.00

129

34

243.45

98

36

243.71

86

63

276.59

72

111

302.28

57

24

261.71

42

273Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

December 11, 2023

6019

286.25

81

07

237.50

96

20

260.00

81

10

285.00

69

2

297.50

63

2

205.00

33

41Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Norwich Livestock Sales Yard Ltd

December 05, 2023

12918

146.00

159

6

272.50

110

39

262.95

98

27

292.87

89

32

279.84

76

7

320.00

55

0111Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


